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APPROVED:

SUBJECTED:

ALEXANDER BARRIOS

HERMES GARCIA

SCALE.
SHEET: CODE:

1/1

PLAN:

 No.REV

4

TITLE:

HECTOR SUAREZ

DATE

APPROVED:

DRAWNDATE

14.06.21

"OCEANUS 15 VST " 

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT

ARREGLO GENERAL

XXXXXXX

78

180

55

13

16

MAXIMUM BEAM/MANGA MAX.

MAXIMUM LENGHT/ESLORA MAX.

MAIN PARTICULARS

 6' 6"  (1.99m)

15'  (4.57m)

1.-ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
NOTES:

    TODAS LAS MEDIDAS ESTAN DADAS EN PULGADAS
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